Engine Model: 1103A-33G 
Alternator: Stamford(UK) 
Alternator Model No: PI144G/SOL2P 
Other specification: As per offer (Ref: CWPL-AM/3592/19) 
Delivery Period: From ready stock. Delivery will be at site after our confirmation over phone/mail. 
Total amount: BDT 840,000 (VAT, TAX included). 
In Word: Eight Lac Forty Thousand Taka Only. 
Payment Terms:  1. 50% will be paid as advance. 
                                2. The rest 50% payment will be done after full load successful testing after installation. 
After Sales Service: Free service for warranty period .24*7 service.